
ST. CYPRIAN’S BOYS’ SCHOOL 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

Term 1 - September to December 2025 

Date Event 

Monday, 6th October 2025 Form Level Meeting  

KG 2 

2:00 p.m. 
  

Tuesday, 7th October 2025 Form Level Meeting  

KG 3 

2:00 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, 8th October 2025 Form Level Meeting  

KG 4 

2:00 p.m. 

Thursday, 9th October 2025 Form Level Meeting  

Form 1 

2:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, 10th October 2025 Form Level Meeting  

Form 2 

2:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, 13th October 2025 Form Level Meeting  

Form 3 

2:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, 14th October 2025 Form Level Meeting  

KG 1 

2:00 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, 15th October 2025 Form Level Meeting  
Form 4 

2:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, 17th October 2025 Teachers’ Professional Day 

NO SCHOOL 

(Dates to be confirmed) 2025 Herman Griffith Primary Schools’ 

Cricket Tournament  

Thursday, 23rd October and Friday, 24th October 2025 Mid-Term Break 

NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, 4th November and Friday, 14th November 2025 2025 Primary Schools’ Swimming 

Championship 

 

Friday, 28th November 2025 Independence Concert 
School’s Compound 

Time: 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, 1st December 2025 Independence Day Bank Holiday - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, 5th December 2025 

 

Christmas Concert 

School’s Compound 

Time: 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, 10th December 2025 Christmas Party  

&  

END OF TERM 

 

 


